
Code

For digital/dial indicators and dial test indicators

  Range Accuracy Scale

0-100

0-100

17µm

17µm

Back

lug

flat

10mm

10mm

224-010-11

224-010-12

Hysteresis

3µm

3µm

unit: mm 

LARGE LOCKING FORCE MAGNETIC STANDSERIES 276

CertificateCertificate Jeweled

INDICATOR

Magnetic force

276-050-01 50kgf

276-080-01

276-080-02

80kgf

80kgf

 Base (LxWxH)

40x40x40

60x50x55

60x50x55

276-100-01

276-130-01

100kgf

130kgf

73x50x55

117x50x55

Application

276-050-01 276-100-01
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